
Name:

CCCV1 =

Date:

Roman Numerals 607
How do you stop rabbits digging up your garden? Easy - take their spades 
away!

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
versa.
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2 CCCIII =
3 CCCXLIV = 4 CCIII =
5 CDLXVIII = 6 CXXVIII =
7 CCCXII = 8 CCXLIV =
9 CLII = 10 CCCLXIII =

11 MMMDLIX = 12 CLXVII =
13 CLXIV = 14 MMCCCX =
15 CCLXXIII = 16 CC =
17 CCIV = 18 MMMCCLXXX=
19 CXLVII = 20 CCXLIII =
21 CCL = 22 MLXIX =
23 CCXXXVII = 24 CCXXIII =
25 MMMCDLXI = 26 CVI =
27 CXXXVIII = 28 XCV =
29 CV = 30 DLXIV =
31 MMMCCLXX = 32 CCCLXVI =
33 CCXXVI = 34 CCLV =
35 LXXI = 36 MCDXXIV =
37 CCLXXVII = 38 MCLXXX=
39 MMMCXVIII = 40 MMCCLXXXVII =



Name:

CCCV1 = 305

Date:

Roman Numerals 607
How do you stop rabbits digging up your garden? Easy - take their spades 
away!

Convert your numerals (Arabic) to Roman Numerals and vice 
versa.
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2 CCCIII = 303
3 CCCXLIV = 344 4 CCIII = 203
5 CDLXVIII = 468 6 CXXVIII = 128
7 CCCXII = 312 8 CCXLIV = 244

9 CLII = 152 10 CCCLXIII = 363
11 MMMDLIX = 3559 12 CLXVII = 167
13 CLXIV = 164 14 MMCCCX = 2310
15 CCLXXIII = 273 16 CC = 200
17 CCIV = 204 18 MMMCCLXXX= 3280
19 CXLVII = 147 20 CCXLIII = 243
21 CCL = 250 22 MLXIX = 1069
23 CCXXXVII = 237 24 CCXXIII = 223
25 MMMCDLXI = 3461 26 CVI = 106
27 CXXXVIII = 138 28 XCV = 95

29 CV = 105 30 DLXIV = 564
31 MMMCCLXX = 3270 32 CCCLXVI = 366
33 CCXXVI = 226 34 CCLV = 255
35 LXXI = 71 36 MCDXXIV = 1424
37 CCLXXVII = 277 38 MCLXXX= 1180

39 MMMCXVIII = 3118 40 MMCCLXXXVII = 2287


